
Cutlers Hill Surgery use the following organisations to process 

data on our behalf. They are contractually bound to manage your 

information securely. 

 

Clinical System Provider Website 
Systm One (TPP) https://www.tpp-uk.com/ 

 

Clinical 
Commissioning Group 

Website 

NWCCG https://www.norfolkandwaveneyccg.nhs.uk/ 

 

Confidential Waste 
Services 

Website 

Restore https://www.restore.co.uk/Datashred 

 

Couriers Website 
Capita https://www.capita.com/ 

 
City Sprint https://www.citysprint.co.uk/ 

ERS Medical ersmedical.co.uk/ 
ISS pathology Couriers www.issdistribution.co.uk/ 

North East Essex, Suffolk 
Pathology Services 

https://neesps.info/our-services/ 
 

 

Digital Scanning / 
Redaction 

Website 

iGPR www.igpr.co.uk/ 
 

Health Hardware Website 

Northwest Ostomy 
Supplies 

www.nhs.uk/service-
search/pharmacies/profile/55423   Spacelabs 

https://www.spacelabshealthcare.com/ 

 

Health Software Website 

https://www.restore.co.uk/Datashred
https://www.capita.com/
https://www.citysprint.co.uk/
http://ersmedical.co.uk/
http://www.issdistribution.co.uk/
https://neesps.info/our-services/


AccurX https://www.accurx.com/ 

AccurX Record Viewer https://www.accurx.com/ 
Cinapsis https://www.cinapsis.org/ 

Eclipse Solutions (Safety 
Reports) 

www.eclipsegroup.co.uk/ 

E-Referrals https://digital.nhs.uk/services/e-referral-service 
MJOG https://www.mjog.com/ 

COVID-19 Clinical Risk 
assessment 

https://digital.nhs.uk/coronavirus/risk-
assessment/clinical-tool 

Pinnacle (COVID 
Vaccinations) 

https://www.oasisgroup.com/services/notespac
e.6453.html 

Pro - Pulse Ear Irrigation 
Machine 

https://www.medisave.co.uk 

Sectra Ltd https://sectra.com/ 

 

IT Service Providers Website 

Arden & Gem CSU https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 
Awayfrommydesk https://secure.awayfrommydesk.com 

NELCSU www.nelcsu.nhs.uk/ 

Jayex https://www.jayex.com/ 
 

Third Party Audit / Patient 
List Providers 

Website 

Medicines Management 
Solutions (MMS) 

https://mmsweb.co.uk/ 

 

Payroll / Finance Website 

IRIS accounting software https://www.iris.co.uk/ 
PayeDoc www.gppayroll.org.uk/ 

Xero https://www.xero.com/uk/ 
 

Telecomms Providers Website 

RPM Business Solutions www.rpmsols.co.uk 
 

Training Providers Website 
e-LH www.e-lfh.org.uk 

Skills4Health www.skillsforhealth.org.uk 

https://mmsweb.co.uk/
http://www.gppayroll.org.uk/


Vision training https://visiontrainingnortheast.com/ 

Primary Care Training https://primarycarecpdtraining.co.uk/ 
M & K training https://www.mkupdate.co.uk/ 

Education for Health https://www.educationforhealth.org/ 
 

 

Video Consultation 
Software 

Website 

Microsoft Teams https://www.microsoft.com/en-gb/ 

Zoom https://zoom.us/ 

 

 

Translation Services Website 

DA Languages http://www.dalanguages.co.uk/ 

 

Website Providers Website 

Clarity Team Net https://teamnet.clarity.co.uk/ 
Docmail https://www.docmail.co.uk/ 

Silicon Practice (Footfall) https://www.siliconpractice.co.uk/ 
Mysurgery website https://www.mysurgerywebsite.co.uk/ 

Healthwatch Norfolk https://healthwatchnorfolk.co.uk/ 

 

Other Providers Website 

Clinical Services Interface https://www.interface-cs.co.uk/ 
Open Exeter https://digital.nhs.uk/NHAIS/open-exeter 

Survey Monkey https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/ 
Arden & Gem CSU https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 

COVID-19 risk assessment https://digital.nhs.uk/coronavirus/risk-
assessment/clinical-tool 

 

https://www.microsoft.com/en-gb/
https://zoom.us/

